
FALL 2023 TENNESSEE HIGH LADY VIKING SOCCER SCHEDULE 
 

FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE: JULY 24, 2023          

FIRST DAY OF SEASON: AUGUST 14, 2023     

 

Scrimmages   

 

Saturday July 22 Alumni Home 10:00  

Thursday August 3 Boone Away 5:30  

Tuesday August 8 West Ridge Home 6:45  

Thursday August 10 Dobyns-Bennett Home 6:45  

   

Regular Season 

        

Tuesday August 15 Elizabethton Away 6:30 

Friday August 18 Hopkins Co KY Rocky Top #6 6:40- MJersey 

Saturday August 19 Knox Central Rocky Top #5 10:50WJersey 

Saturday August 19 Northwest High Rocky Top #2 4:20- MJersey 

Tuesday August 22 Greeneville Home 6:45 

Thursday August 24 Boone Home 6:30 

Tuesday August 29 Chucky Doak Home 7:00 

Tuesday September 5 East Away 7:00 

Thursday September 7 Dobyns-Bennett Away 6:00 

Tuesday September 12 Crockett Away 6:00 

Thursday September 14 Jefferson County Away 6:30 

Tuesday September 19 Unicoi Home 6:00 

Thursday September 21 Science Hill Home 6:00 

Thursday October 5 University High Home 6:00 

Monday October 9 District- Quarters TBD  

Tuesday October 10 District- Semis TBD  

Thursday October 12 District- Final TBD  

Tuesday October 17 Regional- Semis Higher Seed  

Thursday October 19 Regional- Final TBD  

Saturday October 21 Substate TBD  

 

Head Coach: Kevin Mooney   Assistant Coach: Chris Huber 

Principal: Kim Kirk               Athletic Director: Barry Wade 

Mascot:  Viking    Colors: Maroon & White 

Home games will be played at the Stone Castle 

 

Tuesday August 15 Elizabethton Away 4:30 JV 

Thursday September 7 Dobyns-Bennett Away after JV 

Monday September 11 Elizabethton Home 6:00 JV 

Thursday September 14 Jefferson County Away after JV 

Thursday September 21 Science Hill Home after JV 

Tuesday October 3 Elizabethton Away 6:00 JV 

 

 

 


